Schoenschlaegerpreis

Rang

0O N Ok WDN -~

[\)_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\©
O © 0o NOoO O hdWN-~O

Faktor

1.2144
1.1742
1.1210
1.0874
1.0751
0.9947

Nachname

Schmutz
Richard
Schmutz
Gutknecht
Kaderli
Maurhofer

Vorname

Hans
Walter
Hans
Urs
Hans
Heinz

Jahrgang

1949
1963
1949
1962
1949
1936

Team
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Datum

26.08.2006
26.03.2006
26.03.2006
21.05.2006
21.05.2006
21.05.2006

Art

GA
WS
WS
MS
MS
MS

Gegner/
Anlass

Eidgendssisches Hornusserfest
Hindelbank

Schafthausen im Emmental B
Reutenen A

Reutenen A

Utzenstorf B

Streichlange

13
15

14
13
8

Durchschnitt

10.705
12.775
10.705
12.875
12.092
8.043



